
Annual Operator Refresher Training Record
Operator Name:

 
Employee ID:

 
Department:

 
Job Title:

 
Training Date:

 
Trainer Name:

 

Training Topics Covered

# Topic Covered (Yes/No) Comments

1

2

3

4

5

Operator Comments / Feedback

Operator Signature:   Date:
 

Trainer Signature:   Date:
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